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Alphabetical by Location Name

AAA Ohio Motorist Association 5356 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Acacia Park Apts. 2202 Acacia Park Dr. Lyndhurst 

All City Candy 746 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Amazing Grace EPC 5632 Wilson Mills Rd. Highland Heights

Buckeye Medical Supply 1495 Warrensville Ctr South Euclid

Cleveland Hts.-University Hts. Library 13866 Cedar Rd. University Hts.

Cuts, Colors and Curls 5432 Mayfield Rd Suite 103B Lyndhurst

CVS Pharmacy 1491 SOM Center Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Dave's at Hilltop Plaza 5100 Wilson Mills Rd. Richmond Heights

DeJohn, Flynn, Mylott Funeral Home 4600 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Diamond's  Menswear 5164 Wilson Mills Rd Richmond Heights

Discount Tobacco and Beverage 744 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Dollar Bank 2200 Warrensville Center Rd. South Euclid

Dollar Bank 5201 Wilson Mills Rd. Richmond Hts.

Dorchester Village Apartments 137 Chestnut Lane Richmond Hts.

Dr. William Tighe and Dr. Christopher Tighe 4225 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Ferrara's Imported Foods 5750 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Fifth Third Bank 4065 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

FitWorks 5612 Wilson Mills Rd. Highland Hts.

Flagstar 14033 Cedar University Hts.

Gates Mills Club Apts. 6759 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Gates Mills Villa Apts. 6755 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Georgio's Pizza 25999 Highland Rd Richmond Heights

Giant Eagle 6259 Mayfield Road Mayfield Heights

Giant Eagle 4401 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Giant Eagle, Legacy Village 25105 Cedar Rd. Lyndhurst 

Grace Tabernacle Baptist 5020 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Hamilton House (2 buildings) 250 Chatham Way Mayfield Hts.

Heinen's Grocery Store 860 SOM Center Rd. Mayfield Village

Heinen's Grocery Store 2180 S. Green Rd. University Hts.

Highland Food Mart 25989 Highland Rd Richmond Heights

Highland Heights City Hall 5827 Highland Rd. Highland Heights

Highland Heights Community Center 5827 Highland Rd., Highland Heights CPA Community Meal Site

Hillcrest YMCA 5000 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst 

Hunan East 724 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Huntington Bank 14100  Cedar Rd. South Euclid

Inner State Beauty School 5150 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Jazee Hair Studio 736 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Key Bank 2185 Warrensville Ctr. University Hts. 

Little Caesar's Pizza 468 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Luther House 1221 Drury Court Mayfield Hts.

Lyndhurst City Hall 5301 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Lyndhurst Community Center 1341 Parkview Dr., Lyndhurst CPA Community Meal Site

Lyndhurst Community Center Lobby 1341 Parkview Dr. Lyndhurst

Mar Lou Shoes 5471 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Mayfield Heights Aquatic/Community Center 6080 Marsol Rd., Mayfield Heights CPA Community Meal Site and Lobby

Mayfield Hts. City Hall 6154 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.
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Mayfield Hts. City Hall entrance 6154 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Mayfield Hts. Mayor/City Council 6154 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Mayfield Regional Library 500 SOM Center Rd. Mayfield Village

Mayfield Village Civic Center 6622 Wilson Mills Rd. Mayfield Village

Mayfield Village Community Center 6621 Wilson Mills Rd. Mayfield Village

Mr. Hero 468 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Mt. Sinai Congregational 10723 Magnolia Dr. Cleveland, OH 44106

Postal Annex 5247 Wilson Mills Rd. Richmond Hts

Richmond Heights Community Center 27285 Highland Rd., Richmond Heights Community Meal Site

Richmond Hts. City Hall 26789 Highland Rd. Richmond Hts.

Richmond Hts. Mayor/City Council 26789 Highland Rd. Richmond Hts.

Richmond Hts. Public Library 449 Richmond Rd. Richmond Hts.

Richmond Hts.-Hope United Church 499 Trebisky Rd. Richmond Hts.

Sacred Heart of Jesus Catholic Church 4478 Rushton Rd. South Euclid

Schnurmann House (2 Buildings) 1223 Drury Court Mayfield Hts.

Second Sole 5114 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Sherri Park - North 2111 Acacia Park @ Cedar Rd. Lyndhurst

Sherri Park - South 2111 Acacia Park @ Cedar Rd. Lyndhurst

South Euclid City Hall 1349 So. Green Rd. South Euclid

South Euclid Community Center Lobby 1370 Victory Dr. South Euclid

South Euclid Community Center 1370 Victory Dr. CPA Community Meal Site

South Euclid Hardware 4442 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

South Euclid Lyndhurst Library 1876 S. Green Rd. South Euclid

St. Clare Church 5659 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

St. Clare Church Business Office 5659 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

St. Francis of Assisi 6850 Mayfield Rd. Gates Mills

St. John Lutheran 4386 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

St. Paschal Baylon Wilson Mills Rd., Highland Hts.

Subway 25991 Highland Rd Richmond Heights

Sweet Surprises 732 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

University Suburban Medical Ctr. 1611 So. Green Rd. South Euclid

US Bank 5154 Wilson Mills Rd Richmond Heights

Villa Serena 6800 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Warrensville Manor Apts. 1476 Warrensville Ctr. Rd. Cleveland Heights

Wildcat Sport & Fitness 6116 Wilson Mills Rd. Mayfield Village

Wynwood Apartments 6700 Larchmont Dr. Mayfield Hts.

Alphabetical by City

Warrensville Manor Apts. 1476 Warrensville Ctr. Rd. Cleveland Heights

Mt. Sinai Congregational 10723 Magnolia Dr. Cleveland, OH 44106

Highland Heights Community Center 5827 Highland Rd., Highland Heights CPA Community Meal Site

Lyndhurst Community Center 1341 Parkview Dr., Lyndhurst CPA Community Meal Site

Richmond Heights Community Center 27285 Highland Rd., Richmond Heights CPA Community Meal Site

Mayfield Heights Aquatic/Community Center 6080 Marsol Rd., Mayfield Heights CPA Community Meal Site and Lobby

St. Francis of Assisi 6850 Mayfield Rd. Gates Mills

Amazing Grace EPC 5632 Wilson Mills Rd. Highland Heights

Highland Heights City Hall 5827 Highland Rd. Highland Heights
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FitWorks 5612 Wilson Mills Rd. Highland Hts.

St. Paschal Baylon Wilson Mills Rd., Highland Hts.

AAA Ohio Motorist Association 5356 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Cuts, Colors and Curls 5432 Mayfield Rd Suite 103B Lyndhurst

Grace Tabernacle Baptist 5020 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Inner State Beauty School 5150 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Lyndhurst City Hall 5301 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Lyndhurst Community Center Lobby 1341 Parkview Dr. Lyndhurst

Mar Lou Shoes 5471 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Second Sole 5114 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Sherri Park - North 2111 Acacia Park @ Cedar Rd. Lyndhurst

Sherri Park - South 2111 Acacia Park @ Cedar Rd. Lyndhurst

St. Clare Church 5659 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

St. Clare Church Business Office 5659 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst

Acacia Park Apts. 2202 Acacia Park Dr. Lyndhurst 

Giant Eagle, Legacy Village 25105 Cedar Rd. Lyndhurst 

Hillcrest YMCA 5000 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst 

Giant Eagle 6259 Mayfield Road Mayfield Heights

CVS Pharmacy 1491 SOM Center Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Ferrara's Imported Foods 5750 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Gates Mills Club Apts. 6759 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Gates Mills Villa Apts. 6755 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Hamilton House (2 buildings) 250 Chatham Way Mayfield Hts.

Luther House 1221 Drury Court Mayfield Hts.

Mayfield Hts. City Hall 6154 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Mayfield Hts. Mayor/City Council 6154 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Schnurmann House (2 Buildings) 1223 Drury Court Mayfield Hts.

Villa Serena 6800 Mayfield Rd. Mayfield Hts.

Wynwood Apartments 6700 Larchmont Dr. Mayfield Hts.

Heinen's Grocery Store 860 SOM Center Rd. Mayfield Village

Mayfield Regional Library 500 SOM Center Rd. Mayfield Village

Mayfield Village Civic Center 6622 Wilson Mills Rd. Mayfield Village

Mayfield Village Community Center 6621 Wilson Mills Rd. Mayfield Village

Wildcat Sport & Fitness 6116 Wilson Mills Rd. Mayfield Village

All City Candy 746 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Dave's at Hilltop Plaza 5100 Wilson Mills Rd. Richmond Heights

Diamond's  Menswear 5164 Wilson Mills Rd Richmond Heights

Discount Tobacco and Beverage 744 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Georgio's Pizza 25999 Highland Rd Richmond Heights

Highland Food Mart 25989 Highland Rd Richmond Heights

Hunan East 724 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Jazee Hair Studio 736 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Little Caesar's Pizza 468 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Mr. Hero 468 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Subway 25991 Highland Rd Richmond Heights

Sweet Surprises 732 Richmond Rd Richmond Heights

Postal Annex 5247 Wilson Mills Rd. Richmond Hts

Dollar Bank 5201 Wilson Mills Rd. Richmond Hts.

Dorchester Village Apartments 137 Chestnut Lane Richmond Hts.
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Richmond Hts. City Hall 26789 Highland Rd. Richmond Hts.

Richmond Hts. Mayor/City Council 26789 Highland Rd. Richmond Hts.

Richmond Hts. Public Library 449 Richmond Rd. Richmond Hts.

Richmond Hts.-Hope United Church 499 Trebisky Rd. Richmond Hts.

Buckeye Medical Supply 1495 Warrensville Ctr South Euclid

DeJohn, Flynn, Mylott Funeral Home 4600 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Dollar Bank 2200 Warrensville Center Rd. South Euclid

Dr. William Tighe and Dr. Christopher Tighe 4225 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Fifth Third Bank 4065 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Giant Eagle 4401 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Huntington Bank 14100  Cedar Rd. South Euclid

Mayfield Hts. City Hall entrance 6154 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

Sacred Heart of Jesus Catholic Church 4478 Rushton Rd. South Euclid

South Euclid City Hall 1349 So. Green Rd. South Euclid

South Euclid Community Center Lobby 1370 Victory Dr. South Euclid

South Euclid Community Center 1370 Victory Dr. CPA Community Meal Site

South Euclid Hardware 4442 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

South Euclid Lyndhurst Library 1876 S. Green Rd. South Euclid

St. John Lutheran 4386 Mayfield Rd. South Euclid

University Suburban Medical Ctr. 1611 So. Green Rd. South Euclid

Cleveland Hts.-University Hts. Library 13866 Cedar Rd. University Hts.

Flagstar 14033 Cedar University Hts.

Heinen's Grocery Store 2180 S. Green Rd. University Hts.

Key Bank 2185 Warrensville Ctr. University Hts. 


